10
29

11
27

12
19

13
21

14
33

15
30

17
18

18
22

19
24

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

Resultat totalt for Guttstasnurren 2 30/9-17

Bjdrn Henriksson
Ulf Andersson

Kenneth Soéderqgvist
Bjorn Johansson

Morten Jager
Bent Mikkelsen

PL Andersson
Peter Kihlstenius

Harald Séndergaard
Jan Sdéndergaard

Tomi Viitala
Juha Heikkila

Lars Karlsson
Mattias Sandgvist

Leon Spiegelhauer
Jan Johansen

Bgrge Holm
Jogrn Mgrup

Jonas Hijelm
Ingmar Evaldsson

Veli-Matti Lundahl
Riku Bitter

Anders Hallgren
Joacim Ahnheim

Erik Rasmussen
John Michelsen

Anssi Karppinen
Timo Saarinen

Kari-Pekka Turtiaine
Jari Kulmala

Bjdrn Wilén

Maria Back

René Hansen
Ole Skov

Stig Lindstrom
Lars Mornborg

Michael Nystrup Lars
Henrik Moller-Nielse

Ludvika MS
Almhults MK

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

Toyota

Struer OMS
Struer OMS

Toyota

Almhults MK
Sodertdbrns Bil-

Toyota

Tkast MK
Tkast MK

Subaru

KvanUA

VaToSUA

MK Orion
MK Orion

Toyota

Viking AS Suzuki

Viking AS

Toyota Rav4

Thy Motor Sport Opel Astra Gsi

Struer OMS

Mo6lndals Bilspo

31.11
RAV4
32.05
RAV4
43.24
Rav4
44 .13
Impreza
44 .42
Toyota Rav4
48 .46
Ravi4
51.33
Sx4
52.09
52.51

Toyota Rav 4

Olofstroms MK 53.09
FIN/AAU Audi

FIN/AAU 54 .47
MK Orion Mitsubishi Lanc
Tibro MK 55.28
viking auto spo Toyota RAV4

viking auto spo 56.34
TCOF Toyota RAV4

KangUA 59.15
JSAST Subaru WRX Sti

KangUA 61.31
Ljungby MK Toyota Rav 4
Molndals bilspo 62.51
ASK Hedeland Subaru Impreza

Thy MS 64.21
Mk Orion Audi A3

Mk Orion 67.11
StruerOMS Mazda 323
AAS 69.22



21
20

22
25

23
17

24
10

25
15

27
12

28
14

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

ES
ES

Hans-Eric Haraldsson
Bo Haraldsson

Matti Raunimo
Jari Itakodes

Mattias Janzon
Daniel Mornborg

Anton Tuomala
Ari Tuomala

Lars Palle
Stig Ravn

Michael H. Dgssing
Jens Dgssing

Anders Eriksson
Krister Karlsson

Rene Hinsch
Kim Andersen

Anita Heino
Pasi Winberg

Christer Nordwall
Zacke Nordwall

Nicklas Cedstedt
Staffan Holmborn

Kinds MK AUDI S2
SMK Sdderhamn 73.51

TCOF Toyota RAV4

TCOF 79.50
MK Orion Mazda 323 4wd
MK Orion 79.56
JSAST Toyota RAV4
JSAST 82.19
Grindsteds MK Subaru Impreza

Grindsteds MK 92.08
Kjellerup og Om Toyota Corolla

Kjellerup og Om 94.18
SBOK Toyota Rav4

Molndals Bilspo 105.27
SMKG

SMKG 108.07
HyUA Suzuki
HyUA 112.02

+ MSO akare
Almunge MK SAAB V4

Almunge MK 57,44

Toyota rav 4
20,14



